
“ADAMS COUNTY COURT FOR VETERANS” 

Team Members (Updated 4/16/18) 

 
Court: Judge Brian Bowen - (clerk Melissa Lynn) 

brian.bowen@judicial.state.co.us  
Tasha Buettenback – Coordinator 
tasha.buettenback@judicial.state.co.us  

 
Probation:   Jon Watson – jonathan.watson@judicial.state.co.us 
    Jenny Singh – jennifer.singh@judicial.state.co.us  
    Jenifer Morgen – jenifer.morgen@judicial.state.co.us 
 
Treatment:   Fred Widman – fwidman@btxs.org 
(B.T.S.)    Julie Brackney – jbrackney@btxs.org 
  
Public Defender:  David Couture -david.couture@coloradodefenders.us 

Sara Steele – sara.steele@coloradodefenders.us 
Jen Jones – jen.jones@coloradodefenders.us 

 

District Attorney:  Mike Heinz – mheinz@da17.state.co.us 
    Carmen Rickard – crickard@da17.state.co.us 
    Lara Jimenez - ljimenez@da17.state.co.us 

Jess Redman – jredman@da17.state.co.us  

     

Sheriff’s Office:  Sgt. Glover “Scott” Jarmin – gjarmin@adcogov.org 
Deputy Ryan Davidson – rdavidson@adcogov.org 

 

Veterans Justice Outreach: Nathan Viton – Nathan.Viton@va.gov 

Veteran’s Service Officer: Robert Sheetz – rsheetz@adcogov.org    

Peer Mentor Coordinator: Darnelle O’Hair – darnelle.o’hair@judicial.state.co.us  
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